
FOR ---~U~n~io=n~C~o~u~nzy~,K~ en~ru~c~k~Y--­
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Union County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

12th Revised SHEET NO. __ ~-- --­

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._~---­

_,_11,_th--=R_,_,e'-'-v=is=ed=-------SHEET NO._--=---

RA TES AND CHARGES 

5/8 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ ~Ja=n=ua=ry--=22~, =20=2=5 _____ _ 
Month / Date / Year 

DATE EFFECTTVE _____ ---=J=an=u=ary~l~, 2=0=25~------

~ M~ 
ISSUEDBY ___ ~~---------------

(Signature of Officer) 

TJTLE __________ _,:C=hai=·rm=an"-'----------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2024-00399 DATED January 22, 2025 

$16.72 Minimum Bill (I) 
0.00840 per gallon 
0.00796 per gallon 
0.00757 per gallon 
0.00724 per gallon 
0.00680 per gallon 
0.00635 per gallon 
0.00591 per gallon 
0.00547 per gallon 

$41 .91 Minimum Bill 
0.00796 per gallon 
0.00757 per gallon 
0.00724 per gallon 
0.00680 per gallon 
0.00635 per gallon 
0.00591 per gallon 
0.00547 per gallon 

$81.71 Minimum Bill 
0.00757 per gallon 
0.00724 per gallon 
0.00680 per gallon 
0.00635 per gallon 
0.00591 per gallon 
0.00547 per gallon 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2025
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp



FOR Union County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

12th Revised SHEET NO. _ _ -'-'1.=l _ ___ _ 

Union County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._~----

11th Revised 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

1½ Inch Meter 

2 Inch Meter 

2½ Inch Meter 

3 Inch Meter 

First 25,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 50,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 75,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _ _____ -----"'Jan= ua~ry.z....:.,22..,_,=20=2=5 _ _ _ __ _ 
Month / Date / Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _ ____ ___,!J!!!an!!!u!'!!ary.L.!.l.,....;2~0£,25!..__ _ ____ _ 

Month / Dat ar 

ISSUED BY __ ur.,.i~=--...!ioo~~----=,-=""'~------
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE __________ ~C.!.!!ha;!]irrn=an!!...-____ _ _ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2024-00399 DATED January 22, 2025 

SHEET NO. _ ___!.1.,_,_.1 ____ _ 

$195.29 
0.00757 
0.00724 
0.00680 
0.00591 
0.00547 

Minimum Bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 

$376.28 Minimum Bill 
0.00724 per gallon 
0.00680 per gallon 
0.00591 per gallon 
0.00547 per gallon 

$546.18 Minimum Bill 
0.00724 per gallon 
0.00680 per gallon 
0.00591 per gallon 
0.00547 per gallon 

$716.09 
0.00680 
0.00591 
0.00547 

Minimum Bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 

(I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2025
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp



Union County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Union County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

12th Revised SHEET NO. __ ~l~.2~---­

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._~----

11 th Revised SHEET NO._~l=.2=-------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

4 Inch Meter 

6 Inch Meter 

First 200,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 300,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

Water loss reduction surcharge 

DATE OF ISSUE. _______ =Ja=nu=a:.:..ryL2,,..2"-. ""20"=2"'-5 _____ _ 
Month / Date / Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _ _ ____ =Ja=n=ua=ry~l.'""2'-"-02,,_,5'------ --

TTTLE _ _________ ____,,,C~ha=irrn,_,_,,,,a=n _______ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2024-00399 DATED January 22, 2025 

$1 ,351.41 MinimumBill (I) 
0.00591 per gallon 
0.00547 per gallon 

$1 ,942.42 Minimum Bill 
0.00547 per gallon 

$1.72 per customer 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2025
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




